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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 8. - 9.12.2017

Konkurencja 11 Mężczyzn, 200m grzbietowy Open
08.12.2017 - 11:22 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Grychtoł Arkadiusz 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:11.93 513
2. Sobota Jakub 03 UKS Na Fali Bytom 2:16.28 465
3. Wyrobek Robert 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:20.84 421
4. Bonsz Adrian 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:21.77 413 32.35 36.90 36.17 36.35
5. Salik Mateusz 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:23.87 395 34.48 36.03 36.65 36.71
6. Wawryca Hubert SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:31.41 339 36.49 38.83 38.36 37.73
7. Lis Rafał 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:38.60 295 35.81 39.87 42.36 40.56

15 lat

1. Górka Łukasz 02 SiKReT Gliwice 2:05.39 597 29.20 31.91 33.04 31.24
2. Zając Mateusz SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:05.81 591 29.36 31.76 32.47 32.22
3. Rożenek Patryk 02 KS Górnik Radlin 2:09.32 544 29.96 32.65 33.50 33.21
4. Bartosiewicz Remigiusz 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:11.42 519
5. Majka Maksymilian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:23.88 395 33.66 35.70 37.51 37.01
6. Małek Jakub 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:24.46 390 32.04 37.14 38.31 36.97
7. Adamek Krzysztof 02 MKP Zabrze 2:26.54 374
8. Pawłowski Eryk 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:30.23 347
9. Markefka Tomasz 02 MKP Zabrze 2:35.71 312 36.57 39.97 40.81 38.36

16 - 18 lat

1. Kapias Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:04.84 605 28.99 31.91 32.07 31.87
2. Łapot Radosław SR 99 MKS MOS Katowice 2:05.29 599 29.47 31.59 32.52 31.71
3. Szarpak Marcin SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2:09.77 539 30.41 32.10 33.76 33.50
4. Wołoszyn Roman 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:14.69 482 30.21 33.88 35.51 35.09

Open

1. Kapias Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:04.84 605 28.99 31.91 32.07 31.87
2. Łapot Radosław SR 99 MKS MOS Katowice 2:05.29 599 29.47 31.59 32.52 31.71
3. Górka Łukasz 02 SiKReT Gliwice 2:05.39 597 29.20 31.91 33.04 31.24
4. Zając Mateusz SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:05.81 591 29.36 31.76 32.47 32.22
5. Suchański Przemysław SO01 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:06.09 587 29.41 31.63 32.95 32.10
6. Rożenek Patryk 02 KS Górnik Radlin 2:09.32 544 29.96 32.65 33.50 33.21
7. Szarpak Marcin SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2:09.77 539 30.41 32.10 33.76 33.50
8. Bartosiewicz Remigiusz 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:11.42 519
9. Grychtoł Arkadiusz 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:11.93 513

10. Wołoszyn Roman 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:14.69 482 30.21 33.88 35.51 35.09
11. Sobota Jakub 03 UKS Na Fali Bytom 2:16.28 465
12. Miodoński Mateusz SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:19.36 435
13. Brączek Kacper SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:19.88 430
14. Wyrobek Robert 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:20.84 421
15. Bonsz Adrian 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:21.77 413 32.35 36.90 36.17 36.35
16. Sieprawski Roch SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:21.78 413 34.14 36.12 36.15 35.37
17. Salik Mateusz 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:23.87 395 34.48 36.03 36.65 36.71
18. Majka Maksymilian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:23.88 395 33.66 35.70 37.51 37.01
19. Małek Jakub 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:24.46 390 32.04 37.14 38.31 36.97
20. Adamek Krzysztof 02 MKP Zabrze 2:26.54 374
21. Pawłowski Eryk 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:30.23 347
22. Wawryca Hubert SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:31.41 339 36.49 38.83 38.36 37.73
23. Markefka Tomasz 02 MKP Zabrze 2:35.71 312 36.57 39.97 40.81 38.36
24. Lis Rafał 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:38.60 295 35.81 39.87 42.36 40.56


